

Sunday July 20th, 2025 Shelbyville, Indiana

27th Annual Shelby Shifters Car Show

RAIN or SHINE! Presented By:





AUTO & TRUCK PARTS

3:00







Kennedy Park Park Address: 309 Coffey Ln, Shelbyville, IN 46176

50/50 cash drawing. Raffle drawings for all registered participants. Free T-Shirts for the first 100 pre-entries. Dash plaques to first 300 Entries. Awards for Club Favorite 75, Best of Show, and a variety of Specialty Awards (over 100 awards given out).

Music provided by a DJ. Homemade food and drinks are available for purchase on site.

The show is open to ANY YEAR vehicle including motorcycles.

Pre-Entry \$15.00 Day of Show \$20.00

MAIL ENTRIES TO:
Shelby Shifters Car Club
P.O. Box 397 Shelbyville, In 46176
(Pre-Entry MUST be received by 7/7/2025)

SHOW INFORMATION, VENDOR INFORMATION OR DIRECTIONS TO THE SHOW (859) 803-2661 - Scott (317) 604-3997- Jerry

Shelby Shifters members are always looking to expand their membership with enthusiastic car people. If you are interested in becoming a shifter, please contact one of our members.

Proceeds to Blue River Career Center. Parks Dept. Cancer Society. Pantry Pals & Other Local Community Projects. and

Charities

NAME(s)	MILES TRAVELED		
ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	
ZIP CODE	CLUB	-	
VEHICLE YEAR	MAKE	MODEL	

SHIRT SIZE (circle one) S M L XL XXL XXXL XXXXL XXXXXL (3XL, 4XL & 5XL Shirts - Add \$3.00). **If no shirt size is circled, you will get an XL**

(Make all checks payable to: Shelby Shifters Car Club)

** Must be present to win all Awards, Prizes and 50/50**

SIGNATURE	DATE